N

| kB

FRDF L

The Healing Power
of Nature

EBiTatt
Service Provider

. *ﬂ'@i@ Fares RA (FFZF4LLE)  Adults (Jr high school students or older)

L
TEL:0263572:2855

Nan-an\Taxi| http://www.nan-an.co.jp

TEL:0263:82:311113

Azum1 Kanko)Taxi! http://www.azumikanko-taxi.co.jp

BWETEESS parking BHEBSEEECHAVLITET,

ERAEID
BREHOHD Onsen girl;{é\lgtggiim ST
Ao il HALL EAEHI{(JEJ {[m| Ariakeso
*%-ng R riakeyama ‘:F‘Efs ?
Hotaka’\_JStation ﬁg}%‘ﬂﬂ’&* i+ Pt Naka\bus:\m 6nsen
Ariakeyama Shrine
ZREBO
pruminonesaty ¥600 ¥600 ¥1,500 ¥1,500
F&=BR Hotaka Station
SRRAEILO
Onsen Park North Exit
A
Homsmizeki HALL ¥600 ¥600 | ¥1,500 |  ¥1,500
=715 Jonenbo
A BALLIf8%E Ariakeyama Shrine
BAILE,
Ei?kue-lyle‘l'r\l{yﬁlrokawaguchi ¥1,500 ¥1,500 - ¥1,500
B Ariakeso —
R R Nakabusa Onsen ¥1’500 ¥1 '500 ¥1 1500

KEEHRFRERICEGF LD HBALLE V. BZIAWERED PayPayd Wb & 2D &,
(fcf2UPayPayld BROBWE I3 TR EATEXEA)
@®Tickets can be purchased when you boarding from bus driver.Payment can be made in cash.

MNFEEGBEDT EHE FEEDTIEEAVEFIRORTESBEVWLE . ENPHHBDERRNBEDH 1 Atk
B XERFEICLDIBEDEBNAHZBEN TS WK BIESFICKDFAE
UeBEICOEXEL TR GETRUHRBZOEEZ—VEBLHRETDOT, FHTTEILZEIV. S FHNRFES>THEDEE A

DHFERERDE T 5 R B (NARFLE

KEFEE EDBBEEOH, THIIREDHEBRDET,

@®Elementary school students and people with disabilities are 1/2price. We ask that disabled customers show
documentation (Disabled Person’s Passbook). If the disabled customer requires assistance, a single accompa-
nying caregiver will also receive a 1/2 price discount. Small children (preschool or under) ride for free. ®@Due
to road conditions, buses may not run on time. We ask that you understand that we will not be held responsible
for any problems that such delays may cause.

oo —

RRDQRIA—FHT Y T I—FTRERLCHERZ SHEALE

' ﬁﬁﬁ@% Azuminonosato ' i@m%}%i’m_ Hotaka Parking
ERTEICRBAODELER) (FERERE TRES 5. R Rt )

[mApCoDE]” [mAPCoDE]”
158 316 042*07

158 258 656*75

Onsen Park

7? .j I: I:l North Exit

(E%Eﬂ,\b <IEF DDA

Ei70E

Ariakeyama
Shrine

B
OF=A0]

[mAPCaDe]” E 2 [mApcong|’
. 158 458 501*02

158 340 386%37 |
=] ]

HEHEICEUTORSTILCH LT ZOBEEEEVIRETO T FHCTREVE T XEEIND A

BERAEEENICESBVESICLKEZVXEALICREESTEWET SRR - RHLEICHESNDS

B AZEREPIVIYOE, RZOBFHDICIETERILEE L,

@®We ask that you understand that we will not be held ° Ty T A—RFIEDH—
MAPLODE FERERTYTA—R

EANTBETENHIRRN TEET,

liable for anything that happens while your vehicle is
parked. @Please do not leave any valuables inside your

¥y 73—R1 8KV 'MAPCODE,
& () 7>V — OB FAEIETT,

parked vehicle. @This is a residential neighborhood. Please
keep noise levels down (engine, closing doors, talking)
during the early morning and late evening.

WMETHAL A — Calendar [OAEF [HBEGF [IGEHT [ IOBREFLTVEEA
48 Apr. 58 May. 68 Jun. 78 Jul. 88 Aug. 98 Sep. 10A Oct. 118 Nov.
1[2]3]4]5 1[2]3]| [1]2]|3][4]5]8]7 1[2]3]4]5 1@ 1]2]3]4]5(8) 123 [(s) 1

6|7]8]9io[nniz) [4]s]e|7]8]9]i0] [8]9[0]11]1213[14] |&]7|8|9]10[11/12 (@)4]5]¢]|7]8(®) [@I8]|s]0[1)12[i3 (B s|7]8]210[D) |2]3]|4][5]¢6|7]8
13]14]15)16)1718[ 19 [11]12[13[1415]16]17| [15]16]17]18[19]20]21] ((3)14]15]16]17[18/G9 [A0[AD12]13]14]15/@8) |1A0D}1617]18]19/G0) [12/03]14]1516]17[18| | o [10[11]12|13|14]15
20{21(22|23|24[25]2¢| |18[19]20]21|22[23]24| [22]23|24|25|26]27|28| (20|2])|22|23|24|25(28 [07)18]19]20]21]22(@3) |21)|@2)23)|24|25(26(27) |19]20|21|22|23|24]25 |16]17|18]19]20]|21]22
27]28[29[30 25|26|27|28]29[30]31| [29]30 (27]28]29]30]31 (04)2526|2728]29|60)  |28)]29]30 26]27(28|29]30[31 23|24|25|26|27|28|29
¥OHIF LY DERREETHCY (REFHHERBFILEMFZSEEBHICE>TEHHY) @ =
MEFZ5R Time Table BRI (T)1AEGERALRITT. i e v toemea
HEBERITE(LEY)  For Nakabusa Onsen AETT SR - ZE2EFDETE(RY i";ﬂ,‘;‘,"}‘;ﬁ‘,ﬁé@;‘&," AETT
{E%8F% Bus Stop Name EeRSE | 1B 2f&@ 3@ AME 5(E 6fF {=83Pfi% Bus Stop Name & 2E 3E ME 5E
ZERFDE Azuminonosato — | 455 | 625 | 810 [10:55 [12:40 |14:35 FREE SRR Nakabusa Onsen 9:00 10:45 | 12:25 | 1415 | 16:15
FERER Hotaka Station 4:40 | 515 | 6:40 | 825 |11:10 [12:55 [14:50 BEAIE Ariakeso  KFEEHDAH 9:03 10:48 | 12:28 | 14:18 | 16:18
JBRZAEIED Onsen Park North Exit 450 | 5:25 | 650 | 835 |11:20 |13:05 |15:00 BEALEIO Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi|  9:29 11:14 | 1254 | 1444 | 1644
TE7KAREE Hanamizuki HALL 451 | 526 | 651 | 836 [11:21 [13:06 |15:01 A4t Ariakeyama Shrine 9:34 11:19 | 12:59 | 1449 | 16:49
725 Jonenbo 4:52 | 527 | 652 | 837 |11:22 |13:07 |15:02 H2YH Jonenbo 9:38 11:23 | 13:03 | 1453 | 16:53
AL Ariakeyama Shrine 456 | 531 | 6:56 | 841 |11:26 [13:11 [15:06 TEKAREE Hanamizuki HALL 9:39 11:24 | 13:04 | 14:54 | 16:54
BBAWA)I|O Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi | 5:01 | 5:36 | 7:01 | 846 [11:31 |[13:16 |15:11 JBRAEAELO Onsen ParkNorth Exit | 9:40 | 11:25 | 13:05 | 14:55 | 16:55
BEAE Ariakeso KEEDH 532 | 6:07 | 7:32 | 9:17 |12:02 |13:47 |15:42 FERER Hotaka Station 9:55 11:40 | 13:20 | 15:10 | 17:10
FFEIER Nakabusa Onsen 535 | 6:10 | 7:35 | 9220 |12:05 |13:50 |15:45 RRFDE Azuminonosato 10:05 | 11:50 | 13:30 | 15220 | 17:20
FRESRRITE (V) For Nakabusa Onsen e € Tl ol Ay A
(EE8Ff% Bus Stop Name 118 2E 3E ME {E8FR% Bus Stop Name & (&84 Bus Stop Name &
L EFDE Azuminonosato 6:25 8:10 10:55 12:40 14:35 LRFDE Azuminonosato 10:55 | | FFEEIRSR Nakabusa Onsen 12:25
#mBR Hotaka Station 6:40 8:25 11:10 12:55 14:50 FE=BR Hotaka Station 11:10 | | BFBIE Ariakeso  KFEEDH 12:28
SBRZAEIED Onsen Park North Exit 6:50 8:35 11:20 13:05 15:00 JRRAEALO Onsen Park North Exit | 11:20 | | BEALEIIC Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi | 12:54
TEKARLRE Hanamizuki HALL 6:51 8:36 11:21 13:06 15:01 TEKARAEE Hanamizuki HALL 11:21 | | BBBILA#4E Ariakeyama Shrine 12:59
R Jonenbo 6:52 8:37 11:22 13:.07 15:02 B2 Jonenbo 11:22 | | ®:=255 Jonenbo 13:03
ABEILf#4t Ariakeyama Shrine 6:56 8:41 11:26 13:11 15:06 BBt Ariakeyama Shrine 11:26 | | 7E2KASEE Hanamizuki HALL 13:04
ABALE) IO Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi 7:01 8:46 11:31 13:16 15:11 BBALE) O Ariakeyama Kurokawaguchi | 11:31 | [ BRAEALE Onsen Park North Exit | 13:05
BEAHE Ariakeso XEEDH 7:32 9:17 12:02 13:47 15:42 BEEE Ariakeso  XEEEDH 12:02 | [ #8&5R Hotaka Station 13:20
HFRR Nakabusa Onsen 7:35 9:20 12:05 13:50 15:45 RS Nakabusa Onsen 12:05 | | ®EFDE Azuminonosato 13:30

X EDDTEORKERLH AETEBETTIEENNET, XTHIFAET BETELOHICAUKMTY, XCETIR1H1EEOHDETTY,



